
PERMITS ISSUED BY TYPE (02/01/2026 TO 02/28/2026)
FOR TOWN OF JUPITER
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PERMITS ISSUED BY TYPE (02/01/2026 TO 02/28/2026)

Permit # Issue Date Main Address ProjectType Workclass DistrictStatus Parcel

AIR CONDITIONING

Air Conditioning Change Out 59 N Us Highway 1, 

Jupiter, FL 33477

02/02/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

NOC 

Required

304341060000400

12

26-092686-AC*

Air Conditioning Change Out 122 Stillwater Cir, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/03/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

99 - Closed - 

JCDS

304241101500001

20

26-092906-AC

Air Conditioning Change Out 6470 Longleaf Pine Dr, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/04/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

99 - Closed - 

JCDS

304240270900054

10

26-092924-AC

Air Conditioning Change Out 1130 11Th Ct, Jupiter, FL 

33477

02/04/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

99 - Closed - 

JCDS

304341200600009

72

26-092918-AC

Air Conditioning Change Out 1787 W Community Dr, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/05/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

99 - Closed - 

JCDS

304241140700039

90

26-092925-AC

Air Conditioning Change Out 312 S Old Dixie Hwy, 109, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/05/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241011900210

90

26-092939-AC

Air Conditioning Change Out 127 Carmela Ct, Jupiter, FL 

33478

02/05/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241040100200

70

26-092897-AC

Air Conditioning Change Out 192 Eagle Dr, Jupiter, FL 

33477

02/06/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

NOC 

Required

304341181000050

52

26-092940-AC*

Air Conditioning Change Out 4424 Main St, 1046, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/06/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241231002003

10

26-092955-AC

Air Conditioning Change Out 4424 Main St, 2039, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/06/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241231002003

10

26-092954-AC

Air Conditioning Change Out 4424 Main St, 3039, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/06/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241231002003

10

26-092956-AC

Air Conditioning Change Out 6478 Leslie St, Jupiter, FL 

33458

02/09/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241150105600

50

26-093000-AC

Air Conditioning Change Out 311 San Remo Dr, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/09/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

NOC 

Required

304241140300018

00

26-093020-AC*

Air Conditioning Change Out 225 Murcia Dr, 102, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/10/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241132201310

20

26-093001-AC

Air Conditioning Change Out 1601 Captains Way, 

Jupiter, FL 33477

02/11/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

99 - Closed - 

JCDS

304341180400016

01

26-093048-AC

Air Conditioning Change Out 258 Tresana Blvd, 108, 

Jupiter, FL 33478

02/11/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241040301200

30

26-093023-AC

Air Conditioning Change Out 1000 N Us Highway 1, 

EL105, Jupiter, FL 33477

02/11/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

NOC 

Required

304340312400010

50

26-093057-AC*

Air Conditioning Change Out 353 S Us Highway 1, A1, 

Jupiter, FL 33477

02/12/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341061800000

11

26-092563-AC

Air Conditioning Change Out 105 Black Ironwood Rd, 

102, Jupiter, FL 33458

02/12/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241121901010

20

26-093091-AC
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PERMITS ISSUED BY TYPE (02/01/2026 TO 02/28/2026)

Permit # Issue Date Main Address ProjectType Workclass DistrictStatus Parcel

Air Conditioning Change Out 275 Palm Ave, C302, 

Jupiter, FL 33477

02/12/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

NOC 

Required

304341051600330

20

25-091414-AC*

Air Conditioning Change Out 1648 Jupiter Cove Dr, 

315B, Jupiter, FL 33469

02/12/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

99 - Closed - 

JCDS

304340311500231

50

26-093103-AC

Air Conditioning Change Out 243 Sussex Cir, Jupiter, FL 

33458

02/12/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

NOC 

Required

304241111500012

80

26-092886-AC*

Air Conditioning Change Out 825 Center St, 41A, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/13/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304240351600004

11

26-093045-AC

Air Conditioning Change Out 6207 Riverwalk Ln, 8, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/13/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

99 - Closed - 

JCDS

304241031602800

80

26-093121-AC

Air Conditioning Change Out 1301 Seafarer Cir, 202, 

Jupiter, FL 33477

02/13/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

99 - Closed - 

JCDS

304341201101320

20

26-093047-AC

Air Conditioning Change Out 138 Sweet Bay Cir, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/13/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

NOC 

Required

304241240100001

40

26-092903-AC*

Air Conditioning Change Out 134 Cypress Cv, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/13/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241111800004

70

26-093072-AC

Air Conditioning Change Out 108 E Riverside Dr, Jupiter, 

FL 33469

02/13/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304340310000900

20

26-093017-AC

Air Conditioning Change Out 702 Pinecrest Cir, D, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/13/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241102600700

24

26-093125-AC

Air Conditioning Change Out 1940 19Th Ct, Jupiter, FL 

33477

02/17/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341200600003

84

26-093130-AC

Air Conditioning Change Out 250 Tresana Blvd, 86, 

Jupiter, FL 33478

02/17/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241040301000

40

26-093167-AC

Air Conditioning Change Out 801 Maplewood Dr, 4, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/17/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241023600000

40

26-093136-AC

Air Conditioning Change Out 1209 Main St, 213, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/17/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241230800521

32

26-093166-AC

Air Conditioning Change Out 231 Seabreeze Cir, Jupiter, 

FL 33477

02/17/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

99 - Closed - 

JCDS

304341080700023

10

26-093163-AC

Air Conditioning Change Out 187 Bermuda Dr, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/17/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241230400004

60

26-093126-AC

Air Conditioning Change Out 154 Spyglass Ln, Jupiter, 

FL 33477

02/17/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

99 - Closed - 

JCDS

304341071500025

30

26-093141-AC

Air Conditioning Change Out 702 Wingfoot Dr, B, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/18/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

99 - Closed - 

JCDS

304241102100700

22

26-093188-AC

Air Conditioning Change Out 171 Florence Dr, Jupiter, FL 

33458

02/18/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

NOC 

Required

304241140500043

00

26-093178-AC*

Air Conditioning Change Out 714 Inlet Waters Cir, 

Jupiter, FL 33477

02/18/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341065800771

40

26-093174-AC
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Air Conditioning Change Out 191 Carmela Ct, Jupiter, FL 

33478

02/18/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

99 - Closed - 

JCDS

304241040100202

30

26-093192-AC

Air Conditioning Change Out 903 W Indiantown Rd, 101, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/18/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241021400100

10

26-092444-AC*

Air Conditioning Change Out 201 Umbrella Pl, Jupiter, FL 

33458

02/19/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304240330500002

00

26-093208-AC

Air Conditioning Change Out 18263 Flagship Cir, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/19/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304240340600007

70

26-093216-AC

Air Conditioning Change Out 201 Umbrella Pl, Jupiter, FL 

33458

02/19/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304240330500002

00

26-093211-AC

Air Conditioning Change Out Confidential Record Per 

Fs-119.071, 

02/19/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304240330500024

80

25-087993-AC

Air Conditioning Change Out 6882 Cypress Cove Cir, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/19/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304240271800006

90

26-093215-AC

Air Conditioning Change Out 393 Eagle Dr, Jupiter, FL 

33477

02/20/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

99 - Closed - 

JCDS

304341182300054

40

26-093238-AC

Air Conditioning Change Out 134 Village Cir, Jupiter, FL 

33458

02/23/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

99 - Closed - 

JCDS

304241100100003

80

26-093269-AC

Air Conditioning Change Out 112 Palomino Dr, Jupiter, FL 

33458

02/23/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241102700008

00

26-093199-AC

Air Conditioning Change Out 208 Moccasin Trl N, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/24/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

99 - Closed - 

JCDS

304241102700000

50

26-093299-AC

Air Conditioning Change Out 1508 Ocean Way, Jupiter, 

FL 33477

02/24/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341080600500

30

26-093294-AC

Air Conditioning Change Out 175 Lucia Ct, Jupiter, FL 

33478

02/25/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241080300001

90

26-093306-AC

Air Conditioning Change Out 119 Andros Harbour Pl, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/25/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304240330500022

90

26-093312-AC

Air Conditioning Change Out 1001 Seafarer Cir, 501, 

Jupiter, FL 33477

02/25/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

99 - Closed - 

JCDS

304341201101050

10

26-093275-AC

Air Conditioning Change Out 1701 Marina Isle Way, 201, 

Jupiter, FL 33477

02/25/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

NOC 

Required

304341201101720

10

26-093320-AC*

Air Conditioning Change Out 2618 Marcinski Rd, Jupiter, 

FL 33477

02/25/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341200000032

81

26-093309-AC

Air Conditioning Change Out 150 Crab Cay Way, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/25/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

99 - Closed - 

JCDS

304240330500022

10

26-093274-AC

Air Conditioning Change Out 1200 Town Center Dr, 315, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/25/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241230800531

51

26-092932-AC

Air Conditioning Change Out 104 Waterbridge Ln, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/25/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

NOC 

Required

304241112300008

90

26-093319-AC*

Page 4 of 35210 Military Trail Jupiter Florida 33458March 04, 2026



PERMITS ISSUED BY TYPE (02/01/2026 TO 02/28/2026)

Permit # Issue Date Main Address ProjectType Workclass DistrictStatus Parcel

Air Conditioning Change Out 502 Lakewood Dr, 10B, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/26/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241101600001

02

26-093329-AC

Air Conditioning Change Out 17717 Evangeline Ave, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/26/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241030600006

20

26-093224-AC

Air Conditioning Change Out 1648 Jupiter Cove Dr, 

612B, Jupiter, FL 33469

02/26/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304340311500261

20

26-093351-AC

Air Conditioning Change Out 1203 Town Center Dr, 202, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/26/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241230800320

20

26-093291-AC

Air Conditioning Change Out 111 Harbourside Cir, 

Jupiter, FL 33477

02/26/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341170200010

52

26-093335-AC

Air Conditioning Change Out 236 W Bay Cedar Cir, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/27/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241121500007

90

26-093373-AC

Air Conditioning Change Out 401 Pinecrest Cir, A, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/27/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241102600400

11

26-093022-AC

PERMITS ISSUED FOR AIR CONDITIONING:   66

BUILDING (C)

Building (C) Shutter 143 Juno St, Jupiter, FL 

33458

02/02/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

76 - Permit - 

CO/CC

304241010200402

20

26-092826-COMM

Building (C) Windows, Doors, 

Garage Doors

425 Greenwich Cir, 100, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/02/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

99 - Closed - 

JCDS

304241242800100

10

25-091467-COMM

Building (C) Sign 935 Town Hall Ave, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/03/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304240360100300

60

25-091337-COMM

Building (C) Alteration 3302 Fairway Dr N, Jupiter, 

FL 33477

02/03/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341052000033

02

25-091776-COMM

Building (C) Sign 1208 S Old Dixie Hwy, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/03/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

99 - Closed - 

JCDS

304241120000010

60

26-092683-COMM

Building (C) Alteration 150 Pineview Rd, F6, 

Jupiter, FL 33469

02/04/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304340311600000

66

25-092171-COMM

Building (C) Shutter 500 Ocean Trail Way, 507, 

Jupiter, FL 33477

02/09/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

99 - Closed - 

JCDS

304341051300550

70

26-092972-COMM

Building (C) Alteration 220 Venus St, 15, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/09/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241013400001

50

25-092050-COMM

Building (C) Alteration 1803 Mainsail Cir, Jupiter, 

FL 33477

02/09/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

52 - Fees 

Due

304341160801818

03

25-092274-COMM

Building (C) Windows, Doors, 

Garage Doors

2101 Marina Isle Way, 403, 

Jupiter, FL 33477

02/09/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341201102140

30

26-092870-COMM

Building (C) Shutter 353 S Us Highway 1, B304, 

Jupiter, FL 33477

02/09/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341051500230

40

26-092930-COMM

Building (C) Windows, Doors, 

Garage Doors

101 Ocean Bluffs Blvd, 

204, Jupiter, FL 33477

02/09/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341160300120

40

26-092902-COMM
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PERMITS ISSUED BY TYPE (02/01/2026 TO 02/28/2026)
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Building (C) Fence 119 Dockside Cir, Jupiter, 

FL 33477

02/09/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341065400100

00

25-092219-COMM

Building (C) Alteration 843 University Blvd, 101, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/10/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

NOC 

Required

304241241300200

00

26-092621-COMM*

Building (C) Windows, Doors, 

Garage Doors

0 Confidential Record Per 

Fs-119.071, 

02/10/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341050600031

00

25-091616-COMM

Building (C) Windows, Doors, 

Garage Doors

200 Ocean Trail Way, 

1204, Jupiter, FL 33477

02/11/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341050600112

04

26-092613-COMM

Building (C) Alteration 1516 Cypress Dr, 1, 

Jupiter, FL 33469

02/11/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

39 - In 

Review - 

Revisions

304340311100001

20

25-092137-COMM*

Building (C) Windows, Doors, 

Garage Doors

2501 Marina Isle Way, 402, 

Jupiter, FL 33477

02/11/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341201102540

20

26-093025-COMM

Building (C) Windows, Doors, 

Garage Doors

501 Seafarer Cir, 205, 

Jupiter, FL 33477

02/11/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341201100520

50

26-093036-COMM

Building (C) Windows, Doors, 

Garage Doors

2000 S A1A, 101, Jupiter, 

FL 33477

02/11/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341082500101

01

25-092146-COMM

Building (C) Alteration 6508 Chasewood Dr, H, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/11/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

99 - Closed - 

JCDS

304241031400000

58

26-092655-COMM

Building (C) Alteration 431 Jupiter Lakes Blvd, 

2115D PRIVATE 

PROVIDER, Jupiter, FL 

33458

02/11/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241120300201

54

26-092855-COMM*

Building (C) Windows, Doors, 

Garage Doors

1605 S Us Highway 1, 

M1-106, Jupiter, FL 33477

02/12/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

NOC 

Required

304341080200111

06

26-092999-COMM*

Building (C) Shutter 2709 Fairway Dr N, Jupiter, 

FL 33477

02/12/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

99 - Closed - 

JCDS

304341052000027

09

26-092803-COMM

Building (C) Sign 214 Hibiscus St, Jupiter, FL 

33458

02/12/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

99 - Closed - 

JCDS

304241010300702

70

25-091507-COMM

Building (C) Sign 204 Hibiscus St, Jupiter, FL 

33458

02/12/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

99 - Closed - 

JCDS

304241010300702

70

25-091502-COMM

Building (C) Alteration 14 N Old Dixie Hwy, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/12/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

99 - Closed - 

JCDS

304241010300800

80

26-092671-COMM

Building (C) Windows, Doors, 

Garage Doors

601 Seafarer Cir, 503, 

Jupiter, FL 33477

02/13/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341201100650

30

26-092799-COMM

Building (C) Shutter 500 Ocean Trail Way, 308, 

Jupiter, FL 33477

02/13/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341051300530

80

26-093122-COMM

Building (C) Windows, Doors, 

Garage Doors

1605 S Us Highway 1, 

B-105, Jupiter, FL 33477

02/13/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341081200210

50

26-093117-COMM

Building (C) Windows, Doors, 

Garage Doors

1901 Marina Isle Way, 104, 

Jupiter, FL 33477

02/13/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341201101910

40

26-093027-COMM
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Building (C) Fence 1111 Sea Colony Dr, 

Jupiter, FL 33477

02/13/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341160600000

10

25-091358-COMM

Building (C) Fence 1260 University Blvd, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/17/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241230302400

00

26-092651-COMM

Building (C) Windows, Doors, 

Garage Doors

1101 Seafarer Cir, 502, 

Jupiter, FL 33477

02/17/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341201101150

20

26-093035-COMM

Building (C) Alteration 1800 S Central Blvd, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/17/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241100000050

10

25-092364-COMM*

Building (C) Fence 1260 University Blvd, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/17/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241230302400

00

26-092453-COMM

Building (C) Windows, Doors, 

Garage Doors

301 Ocean Bluffs Blvd, 

505, Jupiter, FL 33477

02/17/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341160300350

50

26-093113-COMM

Building (C) Alteration 400 S A1A, Jupiter, FL 

33477

02/18/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

99 - Closed - 

JCDS

304341050000400

60

26-092943-COMM

Building (C) Windows, Doors, 

Garage Doors

401 Ocean Bluffs Blvd, 

306, Jupiter, FL 33477

02/18/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341160300430

60

26-093142-COMM

Building (C) Shutter 500 Ocean Trail Way, 207, 

Jupiter, FL 33477

02/18/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341051300520

70

26-093176-COMM

Building (C) Alteration 300 N A1A, O202, Jupiter, 

FL 33477

02/18/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341050401520

20

25-089906-COMM

Building (C) Windows, Doors, 

Garage Doors

100 Ocean Trail Way, 

Jupiter, FL 33477

02/19/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

99 - Closed - 

JCDS

304341050900210

01

25-090835-COMM

Building (C) Sign 6390 W Indiantown Rd, 45, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/20/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241030500000

30

26-093055-COMM

Building (C) Sign 6390 W Indiantown Rd, 28, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/23/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241030500000

30

26-092776-COMM

Building (C) Alteration 407 Mainsail Cir, Jupiter, FL 

33477

02/23/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341160800440

70

26-093010-COMM

Building (C) Sign 1652 N Us Highway 1, 

Jupiter, FL 33469

02/23/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304340310600200

61

26-092881-COMM

Building (C) Alteration 4797 Parkside Dr SPECIAL 

INSPECTOR, Jupiter, FL 

33458

02/23/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

NOC 

Required

304241230900100

00

25-091232-COMM*

Building (C) Windows, Doors, 

Garage Doors

400 Ocean Trail Way, 

1004, Jupiter, FL 33477

02/24/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341051400410

04

25-092189-COMM

Building (C) Alteration 1402 Mainsail Cir, Jupiter, 

FL 33477

02/24/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341160801414

02

26-092630-COMM

Building (C) Windows, Doors, 

Garage Doors

1481 Via Miguel, Jupiter, FL 

33477

02/24/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341080800005

20

26-093107-COMM

Building (C) Windows, Doors, 

Garage Doors

431 Jupiter Lakes Blvd, 

2119B, Jupiter, FL 33458

02/24/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241120300201

92

26-093179-COMM
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PERMITS ISSUED BY TYPE (02/01/2026 TO 02/28/2026)

Permit # Issue Date Main Address ProjectType Workclass DistrictStatus Parcel

Building (C) Alteration 125 Mangrove Bay Way, 

Jupiter, FL 33477

02/25/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341074000000

30

26-092738-COMM

Building (C) Sign 4300 S Us Highway 1, 204, 

Jupiter, FL 33477

02/25/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341212300200

00

26-093019-COMM

Building (C) Windows, Doors, 

Garage Doors

500 Ocean Trail Way, 402, 

Jupiter, FL 33477

02/25/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341051300540

20

26-093152-COMM

Building (C) Windows, Doors, 

Garage Doors

108 Locustberry Ln, 105, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/26/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241121903510

50

25-091847-COMM

Building (C) Fence 1260 University Blvd, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/26/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

99 - Closed - 

JCDS

304241230302400

00

26-093127-COMM

Building (C) Windows, Doors, 

Garage Doors

115 Seagrape Dr, 101, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/27/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

NOC 

Required

304241121901810

10

26-093290-COMM*

Building (C) Alteration 717 S Us Highway 1, BLDG 

5 SPECIAL INSPECTOR, 

Jupiter, FL 33477

02/27/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

NOC 

Required

304341050525-092005-COMM*

Building (C) Shutter 6511 Chasewood Dr, B, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/27/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241031400001

92

26-093317-COMM

PERMITS ISSUED FOR BUILDING (C):   59

BUILDING (R)

Building (R) Windows, Doors, 

Garage Doors

142 Shores Pointe Dr, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/02/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304240341500000

80

26-092783-BLDR

Building (R) Alteration 100 E Riverside Dr 

SPECIAL INSPECTOR, 

Jupiter, FL 33469

02/02/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

NOC 

Required

304340310000300

70

26-092706-BLDR*

Building (R) Alteration 111 Norwood Rd, Jupiter, 

FL 33469

02/02/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304240360900501

10

26-092645-BLDR

Building (R) Windows, Doors, 

Garage Doors

111 Arrowhead Cir, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/02/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

99 - Closed - 

JCDS

304241100600000

60

26-092742-BLDR

Building (R) Windows, Doors, 

Garage Doors

231 Moccasin Trl W, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/02/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241102700011

50

26-092792-BLDR

Building (R) Alteration 19128 Shoreward Ct, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/02/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304240270900059

00

25-091202-BLDR

Building (R) Windows, Doors, 

Garage Doors

197 Bent Arrow Dr, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/03/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241100800008

60

26-092836-BLDR

Building (R) Windows, Doors, 

Garage Doors

903 Oak Cir, Jupiter, FL 

33458

02/03/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

99 - Closed - 

JCDS

304241021800000

20

26-092821-BLDR

Building (R) Alteration 263 Regatta Dr, Jupiter, FL 

33477

02/03/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

39 - In 

Review - 

Revisions

304341073300076

30

26-092689-BLDR
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PERMITS ISSUED BY TYPE (02/01/2026 TO 02/28/2026)

Permit # Issue Date Main Address ProjectType Workclass DistrictStatus Parcel

Building (R) Alteration 179 Tresana Blvd, 145, 

Jupiter, FL 33478

02/03/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241040303400

20

26-092802-BLDR

Building (R) Windows, Doors, 

Garage Doors

108 Waterbridge Ln, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/03/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

99 - Closed - 

JCDS

304241112300009

10

26-092766-BLDR

Building (R) Addition 1201 Chickasaw St, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/04/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

99 - Closed - 

JCDS

304241020300301

70

25-092203-BLDR

Building (R) Windows, Doors, 

Garage Doors

134 Andros Harbour Pl, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/04/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304240330500027

50

25-091977-BLDR

Building (R) Alteration 267 Cocoplum Dr N, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/04/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241150200005

90

26-092746-BLDR

Building (R) Alteration 132 Ocean Pines Ter, 

Jupiter, FL 33477

02/04/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341160200001

80

25-092298-BLDR

Building (R) Elevator 158 Bears Club Dr, Jupiter, 

FL 33477

02/04/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341190100003

60

26-092722-BLDR*

Building (R) Windows, Doors, 

Garage Doors

156 North River Dr E, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/05/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304240271400009

30

26-092811-BLDR

Building (R) Fence 106 Lakeside Cir, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/05/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241100100008

20

25-091905-BLDR

Building (R) Alteration 3004 Mainsail Cir, Jupiter, 

FL 33477

02/05/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341160700003

20

25-091357-BLDR

Building (R) Alteration 6 Windsor Rd W, Jupiter, 

FL 33469

02/05/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304240360901200

70

26-092663-BLDR

Building (R) New-  Single 

Family Dwelling

115 W Village Way, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/05/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241131600005

10

26-092564-BLDR

Building (R) Alteration 6095 Francis St, Jupiter, FL 

33458

02/05/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

99 - Closed - 

JCDS

304241220309202

20

25-092022-BLDR

Building (R) Windows, Doors, 

Garage Doors

2070 Windward Way, 

Jupiter, FL 33477

02/06/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

NOC 

Required

304341160600007

80

26-092872-BLDR*

Building (R) Alteration 134 Crab Cay Way, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/06/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304240330500021

70

26-092823-BLDR

Building (R) Windows, Doors, 

Garage Doors

2037 Staysail Ln, Jupiter, 

FL 33477

02/06/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

NOC 

Required

304341160700002

80

26-092937-BLDR*

Building (R) Alteration 18670 Misty Lake Dr, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/06/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304240340900015

80

26-092891-BLDR

Building (R) Windows, Doors, 

Garage Doors

809 Southview Dr, A, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/06/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241010100300

40

26-092728-BLDR*

Building (R) Windows, Doors, 

Garage Doors

18384 Lostlake Way, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/06/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304240340800006

40

26-092922-BLDR

Building (R) Windows, Doors, 

Garage Doors

102 Valencia Blvd, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/06/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241131700003

70

26-092838-BLDR
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Building (R) Alteration 6467 Jupiter Landings Dr, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/09/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304240340600007

00

26-092861-BLDR

Building (R) Windows, Doors, 

Garage Doors

6698 Lakeland Ct, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/09/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304240341000029

00

26-092904-BLDR

Building (R) Windows, Doors, 

Garage Doors

1127 E Seminole Ave, 14D, 

Jupiter, FL 33477

02/09/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341050700001

44

26-092917-BLDR

Building (R) Windows, Doors, 

Garage Doors

6383 Riverwalk Ln, 5, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/09/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241031700014

50

26-092907-BLDR

Building (R) Windows, Doors, 

Garage Doors

216 Carina Dr, Jupiter, FL 

33478

02/09/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241080200009

30

26-092701-BLDR

Building (R) Windows, Doors, 

Garage Doors

131 Palm Ave, 31, Jupiter, 

FL 33477

02/09/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

99 - Closed - 

JCDS

304341051100003

10

26-092929-BLDR

Building (R) Windows, Doors, 

Garage Doors

110 Moccasin Trl S, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/09/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241102000001

60

26-092967-BLDR

Building (R) Windows, Doors, 

Garage Doors

176 Via Veracruz, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/09/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241121600021

70

26-092949-BLDR

Building (R) Fence 2026 Mainsail Cir, Jupiter, 

FL 33477

02/09/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

NOC 

Required

304341160700001

30

26-092637-BLDR*

Building (R) Alteration 123 Bryce Ln, Jupiter, FL 

33458

02/09/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304240341400000

20

26-092860-BLDR

Building (R) Fence 207 Island Dr, Jupiter, FL 

33477

02/09/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341072500081

20

26-092867-BLDR

Building (R) Windows, Doors, 

Garage Doors

122 Mystic Ln, Jupiter, FL 

33458

02/09/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304240341300000

20

26-092962-BLDR

Building (R) Alteration 152 Cape Pointe Cir, 

Jupiter, FL 33477

02/09/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

NOC 

Required

304341160200054

90

25-090691-BLDR*

Building (R) Alteration 1801 Dakota Dr, Jupiter, FL 

33458

02/09/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

NOC 

Required

304241140700023

70

25-091706-BLDR*

Building (R) Windows, Doors, 

Garage Doors

312 Bougainvillea Dr, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/10/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241240900029

30

26-092828-BLDR

Building (R) Windows, Doors, 

Garage Doors

1127 11Th Ct, Jupiter, FL 

33477

02/10/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341200600009

63

26-092991-BLDR

Building (R) Windows, Doors, 

Garage Doors

206 Sims Creek Dr, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/10/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241021000400

42

26-092993-BLDR

Building (R) Alteration 128 Jupiter Key Rd, Jupiter, 

FL 33477

02/10/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341082300002

20

26-092985-BLDR

Building (R) Fence 6327 Adams St, Jupiter, FL 

33458

02/10/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241150807901

20

26-092992-BLDR

Building (R) Windows, Doors, 

Garage Doors

2104 21St Ct, Jupiter, FL 

33477

02/10/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341200600004

34

26-093007-BLDR
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Building (R) Windows, Doors, 

Garage Doors

72 Maplecrest Cir, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/10/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241120800700

20

26-092974-BLDR

Building (R) Fence 173 S Hampton Dr, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/10/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241111500005

50

26-092977-BLDR

Building (R) Alteration 243 Bluejay Ln PRIVATE 

PROVIDER, Jupiter, FL 

33458

02/10/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241150200004

00

26-092852-BLDR*

Building (R) Alteration 930 N Loxahatchee Dr, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/10/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304240360200002

90

25-091713-BLDR

Building (R) Windows, Doors, 

Garage Doors

1152 Egret Cir S, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/11/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241150200018

80

26-092980-BLDR

Building (R) Alteration 1506 Mizzen Mast Way, 

Jupiter, FL 33477

02/11/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341160801515

06

26-092875-BLDR

Building (R) Alteration 215 Reo Dr PRIVATE 

PROVIDER, Jupiter, FL 

33458

02/11/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241010100900

30

26-092814-BLDR*

Building (R) Windows, Doors, 

Garage Doors

1149 11Th Ct PRIVATE 

PROVIDER, Jupiter, FL 

33477

02/11/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341200600008

61

26-092914-BLDR*

Building (R) Windows, Doors, 

Garage Doors

945 Dolphin Dr, Jupiter, FL 

33458

02/11/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

99 - Closed - 

JCDS

304240360800000

90

26-092812-BLDR

Building (R) Alteration 824 Ocean Dunes Cir, 

Jupiter, FL 33477

02/11/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341201402300

20

26-092950-BLDR

Building (R) Alteration 141 Wandering Trl, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/11/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241101700002

10

26-092767-BLDR

Building (R) Windows, Doors, 

Garage Doors

6273 Michael St, Jupiter, FL 

33458

02/12/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

99 - Closed - 

JCDS

304241150102601

00

26-092633-BLDR

Building (R) Windows, Doors, 

Garage Doors

110 N Delaware Blvd, 15A, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/12/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241021701500

10

26-093030-BLDR

Building (R) Windows, Doors, 

Garage Doors

166 Seashore Dr, Jupiter, 

FL 33477

02/12/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

99 - Closed - 

JCDS

304341160200044

00

26-093038-BLDR

Building (R) Windows, Doors, 

Garage Doors

185 Via Rosina PRIVATE 

PROVIDER, Jupiter, FL 

33458

02/12/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241121600016

80

26-092781-BLDR*

Building (R) Alteration 135 Manor Cir PRIVATE 

PROVIDER, Jupiter, FL 

33458

02/12/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304240320100006

70

26-092854-BLDR*

Building (R) Fence 133 Pegasus Dr, Jupiter, FL 

33477

02/12/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

99 - Closed - 

JCDS

304341080600101

70

25-091903-BLDR

Building (R) Windows, Doors, 

Garage Doors

112 N Village Way, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/13/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

NOC 

Required

304241130200000

60

26-093040-BLDR*
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Building (R) Windows, Doors, 

Garage Doors

6043 Winding Lake Dr, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/13/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304240271000053

20

26-093112-BLDR

Building (R) Alteration 192 Cape Pointe Cir, 

Jupiter, FL 33477

02/13/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341160200060

60

26-092951-BLDR

Building (R) Alteration 332 River Edge Rd, Jupiter, 

FL 33477

02/13/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341170200012

49

26-092759-BLDR

Building (R) Fence 205 W Riverside Dr, 

Jupiter, FL 33469

02/13/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304240360900102

10

26-092944-BLDR

Building (R) Windows, Doors, 

Garage Doors

352 Timberwalk Trl, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/17/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241032601600

40

26-093046-BLDR

Building (R) Windows, Doors, 

Garage Doors

110 Commodore Dr, Jupiter, 

FL 33477

02/17/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341180200016

30

26-093051-BLDR

Building (R) Elevator 339 Regatta Dr, Jupiter, FL 

33477

02/17/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341072700074

30

26-093037-BLDR

Building (R) Windows, Doors, 

Garage Doors

130 Fox Meadow Run, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/17/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241032602500

60

26-092719-BLDR

Building (R) Windows, Doors, 

Garage Doors

18894 Loblolly Bay Ct, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/17/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304240271000048

70

26-093092-BLDR

Building (R) Windows, Doors, 

Garage Doors

6275 Lucerne St, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/17/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

99 - Closed - 

JCDS

304241150102701

00

26-093097-BLDR

Building (R) Alteration 155 Segovia Way, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/17/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241131700008

40

26-093042-BLDR

Building (R) Windows, Doors, 

Garage Doors

1007 Pottawatomie St, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/17/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241020202200

60

26-092845-BLDR

Building (R) Windows, Doors, 

Garage Doors

18604 Still Lake Dr, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/18/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304240341000024

10

26-092778-BLDR

Building (R) Windows, Doors, 

Garage Doors

1221 Ocean Dunes Cir, 

Jupiter, FL 33477

02/18/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341201403500

40

26-093144-BLDR

Building (R) Windows, Doors, 

Garage Doors

145 Citadel Cir, Jupiter, FL 

33458

02/18/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304240320100002

80

26-093124-BLDR

Building (R) Fence 606 Paulina Rd, Jupiter, FL 

33477

02/18/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

99 - Closed - 

JCDS

304341060200003

71

24-077755-BLDR

Building (R) New-  Single 

Family Dwelling

113 Regatta Dr, Jupiter, FL 

33477

02/18/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341180200021

40

25-091325-BLDR

Building (R) Windows, Doors, 

Garage Doors

295 Brier Cir, Jupiter, FL 

33458

02/19/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241103400008

50

26-093074-BLDR

Building (R) Windows, Doors, 

Garage Doors

151 Darby Island Pl, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/19/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304240330500012

60

26-093189-BLDR

Building (R) Windows, Doors, 

Garage Doors

2585 E Community Dr, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/19/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241140700031

10

26-093138-BLDR
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Building (R) Windows, Doors, 

Garage Doors

472 Oriole Pt, Jupiter, FL 

33458

02/19/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241150200037

40

26-093024-BLDR

Building (R) Alteration 5869 Stonewood Ct, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/19/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241022100005

50

26-092915-BLDR

Building (R) Windows, Doors, 

Garage Doors

136 Arrowhead Cir, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/19/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241100600005

20

26-093106-BLDR

Building (R) New-  Single 

Family Dwelling

329 Eagle Dr, Jupiter, FL 

33477

02/19/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341181800065

70

25-092294-BLDR

Building (R) Alteration 6323 Ungerer St PRIVATE 

PROVIDER, Jupiter, FL 

33458

02/20/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

NOC 

Required

304241150103201

50

26-093159-BLDR*

Building (R) Windows, Doors, 

Garage Doors

825 Center St, 43A, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/20/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304240351600004

31

26-093118-BLDR

Building (R) Windows, Doors, 

Garage Doors

226 Colony Way W, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/20/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241110600002

00

26-092895-BLDR

Building (R) Windows, Doors, 

Garage Doors

910 Pompano Dr, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/20/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304240360700000

30

26-093151-BLDR

Building (R) Windows, Doors, 

Garage Doors

6075 Wolfe St PRIVATE 

PROVIDER, Jupiter, FL 

33458

02/20/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241220309300

70

26-093134-BLDR*

Building (R) Windows, Doors, 

Garage Doors

129 Barbados Dr, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/20/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241230400003

70

26-093080-BLDR

Building (R) Fence 6361 Ungerer St, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/20/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241150104801

10

26-092965-BLDR

Building (R) Windows, Doors, 

Garage Doors

415 San Remo Dr, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/20/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

NOC 

Required

304241140300013

00

26-093096-BLDR*

Building (R) Windows, Doors, 

Garage Doors

249 Barbados Dr, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/20/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241230400016

70

25-088633-BLDR

Building (R) Alteration 369 Eagle Dr, Jupiter, FL 

33477

02/23/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

NOC 

Required

304341180700055

60

25-092224-BLDR*

Building (R) Alteration 117 Bryce Ln, Jupiter, FL 

33458

02/23/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304240341300002

90

26-093180-BLDR

Building (R) Alteration 597 Kriss Ln, Jupiter, FL 

33458

02/23/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241021600001

70

26-093110-BLDR*

Building (R) Alteration 156 Barbados Dr, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/23/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241230400001

90

26-093064-BLDR

Building (R) Windows, Doors, 

Garage Doors

189 Waterford Dr, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/24/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241241400013

60

26-093271-BLDR

Building (R) Sheds Utility 143 Village Cir, Jupiter, FL 

33458

02/24/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241100100002

20

26-093039-BLDR

Building (R) Windows, Doors, 

Garage Doors

422 San Remo Dr, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/24/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241140300013

20

26-093259-BLDR
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PERMITS ISSUED BY TYPE (02/01/2026 TO 02/28/2026)

Permit # Issue Date Main Address ProjectType Workclass DistrictStatus Parcel

Building (R) Windows, Doors, 

Garage Doors

147 Rosewood Cir, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/24/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241101000048

20

26-093194-BLDR

Building (R) Windows, Doors, 

Garage Doors

189 Bayberry Pl, Jupiter, FL 

33458

02/24/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241110100601

50

26-093198-BLDR

Building (R) Windows, Doors, 

Garage Doors

18329 Flagship Cir, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/24/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304240340600008

80

26-093115-BLDR

Building (R) Windows, Doors, 

Garage Doors

6357 Pompano St PRIVATE 

PROVIDER, Jupiter, FL 

33458

02/24/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241150806701

50

26-093183-BLDR*

Building (R) Windows, Doors, 

Garage Doors

146 Newcastle Dr, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/25/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241241400003

90

26-093231-BLDR

Building (R) Windows, Doors, 

Garage Doors

18881 Black Gum Ct, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/25/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304240341100036

50

26-093195-BLDR

Building (R) Windows, Doors, 

Garage Doors

320 Oak Leaf Ter, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/25/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241032200002

70

26-092737-BLDR

Building (R) Windows, Doors, 

Garage Doors

2640 E Community Dr, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/25/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241140700030

20

26-093214-BLDR

Building (R) Windows, Doors, 

Garage Doors

164 Tuscan Cir, Jupiter, FL 

33458

02/25/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304240271400008

90

26-093212-BLDR

Building (R) Fence 1008 Mohawk St, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/25/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

99 - Closed - 

JCDS

304241020301201

80

26-093033-BLDR

Building (R) New-  Single 

Family Dwelling

117 W Village Way, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/25/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241131600005

10

26-092597-BLDR

Building (R) Windows, Doors, 

Garage Doors

1113 Sioux St, Jupiter, FL 

33458

02/26/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

NOC 

Required

304241020300702

30

26-093187-BLDR*

Building (R) Fence 122 Rockingham Rd, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/26/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

99 - Closed - 

JCDS

304241241400007

60

26-093031-BLDR

Building (R) Windows, Doors, 

Garage Doors

175 S Hampton Dr, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/26/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241111500006

00

26-093277-BLDR

Building (R) Windows, Doors, 

Garage Doors

555 Rookery Pl, Jupiter, FL 

33458

02/27/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

NOC 

Required

304241150200027

80

26-093359-BLDR*

Building (R) Windows, Doors, 

Garage Doors

6199 Winding Lake Dr, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/27/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304240271000048

10

26-093218-BLDR

Building (R) Windows, Doors, 

Garage Doors

471 Oriole Pt, Jupiter, FL 

33458

02/27/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241150200037

90

26-093219-BLDR

Building (R) Shutter 1080 Lakeshore Dr, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/27/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241150200056

00

26-093307-BLDR

Building (R) Alteration 930 Turner Quay, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/27/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304240360000500

43

26-093226-BLDR

PERMITS ISSUED FOR BUILDING (R):   126
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PERMITS ISSUED BY TYPE (02/01/2026 TO 02/28/2026)

Permit # Issue Date Main Address ProjectType Workclass DistrictStatus Parcel

CHANGE OF CONTRACTOR

Change of 

Contractor

Change of 

Contractor

1748 Jupiter Cove Dr, 

319A, Jupiter, FL 33469

02/02/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

99 - Closed - 

JCDS

304340311500131

90

26-092888-COCNTR

Change of 

Contractor

Change of 

Contractor

186 Spyglass Ln, Jupiter, 

FL 33477

02/02/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

99 - Closed - 

JCDS

304341071500026

80

26-092871-COCNTR

Change of 

Contractor

Change of 

Contractor

711 W Indiantown Rd, 

B4-6, Jupiter, FL 33458

02/17/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

99 - Closed - 

JCDS

304241010100100

90

26-093063-COCNTR*

Change of 

Contractor

Change of 

Contractor

4812 S Central Blvd, 27, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/17/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241230803102

70

26-093119-COCNTR

Change of 

Contractor

Change of 

Contractor

115 Regatta Dr, Jupiter, FL 

33477

02/17/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

99 - Closed - 

JCDS

304341180200021

50

26-093065-COCNTR

Change of 

Contractor

Change of 

Contractor

103 Goldfish Ln, Jupiter, FL 

33477

02/20/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

99 - Closed - 

JCDS

304341080500502

20

26-093235-COCNTR

Change of 

Contractor

Change of 

Contractor

711 W Indiantown Rd, 

B4-6, Jupiter, FL 33458

02/23/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

99 - Closed - 

JCDS

304241010100100

90

26-093062-COCNTR*

Change of 

Contractor

Change of 

Contractor

711 W Indiantown Rd, 

B4-6, Jupiter, FL

02/24/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

99 - Closed - 

JCDS

304241010100100

90

26-093273-COCNTR*

Change of 

Contractor

Change of 

Contractor

134 Segovia Way, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/26/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241131700004

90

26-093328-COCNTR

Change of 

Contractor

Change of 

Contractor

6230 W Indiantown Rd, 4, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/27/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

99 - Closed - 

JCDS

304241030500000

30

26-093305-COCNTR

PERMITS ISSUED FOR CHANGE OF CONTRACTOR:   10

DEMOLITION

Demolition Demolition 

(Complete Building)

1000 N Us Highway 1, 

Jupiter, FL 33477

02/27/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

NOC 

Required

304340312800400

00

26-092936-DEMO*

PERMITS ISSUED FOR DEMOLITION:   1

ELEC - GENERATOR

Elec - Generator Generator 111 Echo Dr, Jupiter, FL 

33458

02/04/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241111000012

20

25-091826-GEN

Elec - Generator Generator 410 Mariner Dr PRIVATE 

PROVIDER, Jupiter, FL 

33477

02/17/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341181100057

20

25-091938-GEN*

Elec - Generator Generator 115 Regatta Dr PRIVATE 

PROVIDER, Jupiter, FL 

33477

02/17/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

39 - In 

Review - 

Revisions 

(Waiting 

Corrections)

304341180200021

50

24-082070-GEN*
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PERMITS ISSUED BY TYPE (02/01/2026 TO 02/28/2026)

Permit # Issue Date Main Address ProjectType Workclass DistrictStatus Parcel

Elec - Generator Generator 467 Mariner Dr, Jupiter, FL 

33477

02/25/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341170300062

20

26-092530-GEN

Elec - Generator Generator 348 Eagle Dr, Jupiter, FL 

33477

02/26/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341180700052

50

25-091445-GEN

PERMITS ISSUED FOR ELEC - GENERATOR:   5

ELECTRICAL (C)

Electrical (C) Electrical 4795 Main St, A, Jupiter, FL 

33458

02/03/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241131001900

10

26-092537-ELEC-C

Electrical (C) No Fee Sub-Permit 4751 Main St, Jupiter, FL 

33458

02/03/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

99 - Closed - 

JCDS

304241131001900

10

26-092927-ELEC-C

Electrical (C) No Fee Sub-Permit 1210 S Old Dixie Hwy, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/04/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241120000010

60

26-092935-ELEC-C

Electrical (C) No Fee Sub-Permit 703 Mainsail Cir, Jupiter, FL 

33477

02/04/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341160800770

30

26-092883-ELEC-C

Electrical (C) No Fee Sub-Permit 176 Helios Dr, Jupiter, FL 

33477

02/04/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341081900010

10

25-091516-ELEC-C

Electrical (C) Electrical 300 N A1A, G306, Jupiter, 

FL 33477

02/10/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341050400730

60

26-092868-ELEC-C

Electrical (C) No Fee Sub-Permit 1001 Seafarer Cir, 301, 

Jupiter, FL 33477

02/10/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341201101030

10

25-091768-ELEC-C

Electrical (C) Electrical Row Nw Corner Of Us-1 

And E Indiantown Rd, 

Jupiter, FL 33477

02/12/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341065400000

20

26-092777-ELEC-C

Electrical (C) Electrical 1600 Pinecrest Cir, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/12/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

NOC 

Required

304241100000050

10

26-092570-ELEC-C*

Electrical (C) No Fee Sub-Permit 1 S Coastal Way, 104, 

Jupiter, FL 33477

02/13/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341060000501

40

26-093101-ELEC-C

Electrical (C) No Fee Sub-Permit 208 Hibiscus St, Jupiter, FL 

33458

02/17/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

99 - Closed - 

JCDS

304241010300702

70

26-093146-ELEC-C

Electrical (C) No Fee Sub-Permit 2525 Military Trl, Jupiter, FL 

33458

02/17/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241122000300

10

26-092820-ELEC-C

Electrical (C) No Fee Sub-Permit 3302 Fairway Dr N, Jupiter, 

FL 33477

02/17/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341052000033

02

26-093158-ELEC-C

Electrical (C) No Fee Sub-Permit 204 Hibiscus St, Jupiter, FL 

33458

02/17/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

99 - Closed - 

JCDS

304241010300702

70

26-093133-ELEC-C

Electrical (C) No Fee Sub-Permit 214 Hibiscus St, Jupiter, FL 

33458

02/17/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

99 - Closed - 

JCDS

304241010300702

70

26-093148-ELEC-C

Electrical (C) No Fee Sub-Permit 300 N A1A, I301, Jupiter, 

FL 33477

02/17/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341050400930

10

26-093111-ELEC-C
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PERMITS ISSUED BY TYPE (02/01/2026 TO 02/28/2026)
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Electrical (C) No Fee Sub-Permit 220 Hibiscus St, Jupiter, FL 

33458

02/18/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

99 - Closed - 

JCDS

304241010300702

70

26-093150-ELEC-C

Electrical (C) No Fee Sub-Permit 216 Hibiscus St, Jupiter, FL 

33458

02/18/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

99 - Closed - 

JCDS

304241010300702

70

26-093149-ELEC-C

Electrical (C) No Fee Sub-Permit 212 Hibiscus St, Jupiter, FL 

33458

02/18/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

99 - Closed - 

JCDS

304241010300702

70

26-093147-ELEC-C

Electrical (C) Electrical 360 W Indiantown Rd, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/19/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241010702800

10

26-093050-ELEC-C

Electrical (C) Electrical 130 Bella Vista Ct N, 

Jupiter, FL 33477

02/19/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

99 - Closed - 

JCDS

304341051800004

23

26-092627-ELEC-C

Electrical (C) No Fee Sub-Permit 738 E Indiantown Rd, 

Jupiter, FL 33477

02/20/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

99 - Closed - 

JCDS

304341061900200

00

26-093240-ELEC-C

Electrical (C) No Fee Sub-Permit 6390 W Indiantown Rd, 45, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/20/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241030500000

30

26-093056-ELEC-C

Electrical (C) No Fee Sub-Permit 738 E Indiantown Rd, 

Jupiter, FL 33477

02/20/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

99 - Closed - 

JCDS

304341061900200

00

26-093242-ELEC-C

Electrical (C) Fire Alarm 276 Murcia Dr, BLDG 3, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/23/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

NOC 

Required

304241132200310

10

26-092817-ELEC-C*

Electrical (C) Electrical 1557 Park Ln S, 104, 02/23/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

99 - Closed - 

JCDS

304241090300001

50

26-093202-ELEC-C

Electrical (C) No Fee Sub-Permit 300 N A1A, O202, Jupiter, 

FL 33477

02/23/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341050401520

20

26-093227-ELEC-C

Electrical (C) No Fee Sub-Permit 126 Waters Edge Dr, 

Jupiter, FL 33477

02/24/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341180800041

50

26-092791-ELEC-C

Electrical (C) No Fee Sub-Permit 2000 S A1A, Jupiter, FL 

33477

02/24/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341082500101

01

26-093267-ELEC-C

Electrical (C) Electrical 725 N A1A, C117, Jupiter, 

FL 33477

02/24/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341062200111

70

26-093225-ELEC-C

Electrical (C) Electrical 221 Ocean Grande Blvd, 

503, Jupiter, FL 33477

02/24/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341083300050

30

26-093258-ELEC-C

Electrical (C) Electrical 101 Ocean Bluffs Blvd, 

106, Jupiter, FL 33477

02/25/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341160300110

60

26-093251-ELEC-C

Electrical (C) No Fee Sub-Permit 951 N Alternate A1A, 

Jupiter, FL 33477

02/26/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304340310000400

10

26-093341-ELEC-C

Electrical (C) Low Voltage 6390 W Indiantown Rd, 45, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/26/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241030500000

30

26-092672-ELEC-C

Electrical (C) No Fee Sub-Permit 75 E Indiantown Rd, 350, 

Jupiter, FL 33477

02/26/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341060000202

20

26-093286-ELEC-C

Electrical (C) Low Voltage 2197 W Indiantown Rd, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/27/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241030600002

40

26-093105-ELEC-C
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Electrical (C) Low Voltage 4455 Military Trl, 201, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/27/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241242100020

00

26-093011-ELEC-C

Electrical (C) No Fee Sub-Permit 1516 Cypress Dr, 1, 

Jupiter, FL 33469

02/27/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304340311100001

20

26-093313-ELEC-C*

Electrical (C) No Fee Sub-Permit 6779 W Indiantown Rd, 16, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/27/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241030000031

30

26-093357-ELEC-C

Electrical (C) Low Voltage 500 N Us Highway 1, 

Jupiter, FL 33477

02/27/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341062700100

00

26-093104-ELEC-C

PERMITS ISSUED FOR ELECTRICAL (C):   40

ELECTRICAL (R)

Electrical (R) Electrical 193 Wandering Trl, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/02/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

99 - Closed - 

JCDS

304241101700004

70

26-092700-ELECR-R

Electrical (R) Electrical 151 Middlebury Dr, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/02/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

99 - Closed - 

JCDS

304241241400016

40

26-092757-ELECR-R

Electrical (R) No Fee Sub-Permit 139 Manor Cir, Jupiter, FL 

33458

02/02/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304240320100006

80

26-092876-ELECR-R

Electrical (R) No Fee Sub-Permit 112 S Hampton Dr, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/03/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241111500001

70

26-092743-ELECR-R

Electrical (R) Service Change 702 Warren Dr, Jupiter, FL 

33458

02/04/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241021500000

80

26-092890-ELECR-R

Electrical (R) Electrical 385 Eagle Dr, Jupiter, FL 

33477

02/04/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

99 - Closed - 

JCDS

304341180700054

80

26-092851-ELECR-R

Electrical (R) No Fee Sub-Permit 132 Ocean Pines Ter, 

Jupiter, FL 33477

02/04/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341160200001

80

26-092923-ELECR-R

Electrical (R) Electrical 117 Bent Arrow Dr, A, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/04/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

99 - Closed - 

JCDS

304241100700001

71

26-092385-ELECR-R

Electrical (R) Pool 136 Poinciana Dr, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/05/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241240900023

90

26-092995-ELECR-R

Electrical (R) Pool 150 Harbourside Cir, 

Jupiter, FL 33477

02/05/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341170200010

15

26-092987-ELECR-R

Electrical (R) No Fee Sub-Permit 130 Stillwater Cir, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/06/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241101500001

60

26-092997-ELECR-R

Electrical (R) Electrical 19128 Shoreward Ct, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/06/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304240270900059

00

26-092707-ELECR-R

Electrical (R) Electrical 155 Soriano Dr, Jupiter, FL 

33458

02/09/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241140600001

30

26-092976-ELECR-R

Electrical (R) Electrical 131 Pegasus Dr, Jupiter, FL 

33477

02/09/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341080600101

60

26-092964-ELECR-R

Electrical (R) No Fee Sub-Permit 132 Waters Edge Dr, 

Jupiter, FL 33477

02/09/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341180800041

10

26-092573-ELECR-R
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Electrical (R) Electrical 162 Raintree Trl, Jupiter, FL 

33458

02/10/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241102200005

30

26-092958-ELECR-R

Electrical (R) Pool 2652 W Community Dr, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/11/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241140700040

90

26-092449-ELECR-R

Electrical (R) Pool 6146 Kendrick St, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/11/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241220310100

10

26-093083-ELECR-R*

Electrical (R) Electrical 185 Island Dr, Jupiter, FL 

33477

02/11/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341072500080

10

26-093005-ELECR-R

Electrical (R) No Fee Sub-Permit 215 Reo Dr PRIVATE 

PROVIDER, Jupiter, FL 

33458

02/11/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241010100900

30

26-092815-ELECR-R*

Electrical (R) Electrical 236 Timberwalk Trl, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/11/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241032600900

80

26-092889-ELECR-R*

Electrical (R) Pool 173 S Hampton Dr, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/11/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241111500005

50

26-092526-ELECR-R

Electrical (R) Pool 522 Sweet Bay Cir, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/11/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241240100018

40

26-093081-ELECR-R

Electrical (R) Electrical 15 Beverly Rd W, Jupiter, 

FL 33469

02/11/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304240360901201

30

26-093004-ELECR-R

Electrical (R) Electrical 124 Ashford Ave, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/12/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241132300000

60

26-093098-ELECR-R

Electrical (R) Electrical 198 Ridge Rd, Jupiter, FL 

33477

02/12/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341160200024

00

26-092894-ELECR-R

Electrical (R) No Fee Sub-Permit 6320 Adams St, Jupiter, FL 

33458

02/13/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241150808600

20

26-093073-ELECR-R

Electrical (R) Temporary Power 215 Bears Club Dr, Jupiter, 

FL 33477

02/13/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341190100001

00

26-093029-ELECR-R

Electrical (R) Electrical 5 Beverly Rd W, Jupiter, FL 

33469

02/13/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304240360901201

00

26-092833-ELECR-R

Electrical (R) No Fee Sub-Permit 115 W Village Way, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/17/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241131600005

10

26-093094-ELECR-R

Electrical (R) No Fee Sub-Permit 369 Eagle Dr, Jupiter, FL 

33477

02/17/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341180700055

60

26-093095-ELECR-R

Electrical (R) Electrical 1406 Ocean Dunes Cir, 

Jupiter, FL 33477

02/18/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

99 - Closed - 

JCDS

304341201404000

60

26-092473-ELECR-R

Electrical (R) No Fee Sub-Permit 192 Cape Pointe Cir, 

Jupiter, FL 33477

02/18/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341160200060

60

26-093162-ELECR-R

Electrical (R) Electrical 126 Indigo River Pt, Jupiter, 

FL 33478

02/18/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

99 - Closed - 

JCDS

304240320500014

40

26-093108-ELECR-R

Electrical (R) Electrical 1501 Lance Rd, Jupiter, FL 

33469

02/18/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304240360900901

60

26-092960-ELECR-R
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Electrical (R) No Fee Sub-Permit 113 Regatta Dr, Jupiter, FL 

33477

02/18/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341180200021

40

26-092968-ELECR-R

Electrical (R) Temporary Power 113 Regatta Dr, Jupiter, FL 

33477

02/18/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341180200021

40

26-093066-ELECR-R

Electrical (R) Electrical 280 Laurel Oaks Way, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/19/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

99 - Closed - 

JCDS

304241032100000

70

26-093155-ELECR-R

Electrical (R) Temporary Power 114 N Village Way, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/19/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241130200000

70

26-093060-ELECR-R

Electrical (R) Electrical 103 Sims Creek Ln, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/20/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241022500001

30

26-093100-ELECR-R

Electrical (R) Electrical 1000 N Us Highway 1, 651, 

Jupiter, FL 33477

02/20/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304340312800006

11

26-093234-ELECR-R

Electrical (R) No Fee Sub-Permit 111 Norwood Rd, Jupiter, 

FL 33469

02/20/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304240360900501

10

26-093250-ELECR-R

Electrical (R) Service Change 201 Seagull Pt, Jupiter, FL 

33458

02/20/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241150200051

30

26-093079-ELECR-R

Electrical (R) Electrical 305 Sims Creek Dr, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/23/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241021000200

81

26-092774-ELECR-R

Electrical (R) Electrical 920 Penn Trl, Jupiter, FL 

33458

02/23/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304240360500000

70

26-092661-ELECR-R

Electrical (R) No Fee Sub-Permit 155 Segovia Way, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/23/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241131700008

40

26-093203-ELECR-R

Electrical (R) No Fee Sub-Permit 329 Eagle Dr, Jupiter, FL 

33477

02/23/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341181800065

70

26-093243-ELECR-R

Electrical (R) Temporary Power 17230 Bush Rd, Jupiter, FL 

33458

02/23/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241030400002

71

26-093170-ELECR-R

Electrical (R) Pool 325 Riverside Dr, Jupiter, 

FL 33469

02/24/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304240250800000

10

26-093303-ELECR-R*

Electrical (R) Electrical 114 Waters Edge Dr 

PRIVATE PROVIDER, 

Jupiter, FL 33477

02/24/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341180800041

90

26-092971-ELECR-R*

Electrical (R) Pool 154 Barbados Dr, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/25/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241230400001

80

26-093347-ELECR-R*

Electrical (R) No Fee Sub-Permit 141 Sand Pine Dr, Jupiter, 

FL 33477

02/25/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341160200037

30

26-093325-ELECR-R*

Electrical (R) Pool 1514 Venus Ave, Jupiter, 

FL 33469

02/26/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304340310800200

40

26-093139-ELECR-R*

Electrical (R) Pool 182 Bandon Ln, Jupiter, FL 

33458

02/26/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241132300003

10

26-092901-ELECR-R*

Electrical (R) No Fee Sub-Permit 6210 Winding Lake Dr, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/27/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

99 - Closed - 

JCDS

304240271000044

30

26-093348-ELECR-R
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Electrical (R) No Fee Sub-Permit 824 Ocean Dunes Cir, 

Jupiter, FL 33477

02/27/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341201402300

20

26-093372-ELECR-R

Electrical (R) Pool 403 Chevron Cir, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/27/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241011400000

50

26-092900-ELECR-R

Electrical (R) No Fee Sub-Permit 135 Manor Cir PRIVATE 

PROVIDER, Jupiter, FL 

33458

02/27/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304240320100006

70

26-093368-ELECR-R*

PERMITS ISSUED FOR ELECTRICAL (R):   58

FIRE SPRINKLER

Fire Sprinkler Fire Sprinkler 4427 Stadium Dr, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/05/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241131001900

10

25-091077-FIRESPK

Fire Sprinkler Fire Sprinkler 4300 S Us Highway 1, 204, 

Jupiter, FL 33477

02/23/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341212300200

00

26-092850-FIRESPK

PERMITS ISSUED FOR FIRE SPRINKLER:   2

GAS (C)

Gas (C) Gas Lines 4795 Main St, A, Jupiter, FL 

33458

02/03/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241131001900

10

25-091313-GASC

Gas (C) Gas Lines 4671 Main St, Jupiter, FL 

33458

02/05/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241131001900

10

26-092602-GASC

Gas (C) Gas Lines 4811 Main St, Jupiter, FL 

33458

02/06/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241131001900

10

26-092603-GASC

Gas (C) Gas Lines 119 Dockside Cir, Jupiter, 

FL 33477

02/23/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341065400100

00

25-092240-GASC

PERMITS ISSUED FOR GAS (C):   4

GAS (R)

Gas (R) Gas Tank and 

Lines

911 Riverwood Ln, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/02/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241020800005

12

26-092744-GASR

Gas (R) Gas Lines 101 Echelon Crest Trl, 

Jupiter, FL 33478

02/02/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304240320600021

30

26-092718-GASR

Gas (R) Gas Lines 410 Mariner Dr PRIVATE 

PROVIDER, Jupiter, FL 

33477

02/17/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341181100057

20

26-092419-GASR*

Gas (R) Gas Lines 256 Locha Dr, Jupiter, FL 

33458

02/23/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241111200001

80

26-092981-GASR

Gas (R) Gas Lines 260 Locha Dr, Jupiter, FL 

33458

02/24/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241111200001

60

26-093069-GASR
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Gas (R) Gas Tank and 

Lines

348 Eagle Dr, Jupiter, FL 

33477

02/25/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341180700052

50

26-093009-GASR

PERMITS ISSUED FOR GAS (R):   6

IMPACT FEE SCHEDULE

Impact Fee 

Schedule

Impact Fees - 

Effective January 

1, 2026

115 W Village Way, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/03/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

99 - Closed - 

JCDS

304241131600005

10

26-092885-NIMPT

Impact Fee 

Schedule

Impact Fees - 

Effective January 

1, 2026

509 N Perry Ave, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/04/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

99 - Closed - 

JCDS

304241010700502

30

26-092887-NIMPT

Impact Fee 

Schedule

Impact Fees - 

Effective January 

1, 2026

132 Ocean Pines Ter, 

Jupiter, FL 33477

02/04/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

99 - Closed - 

JCDS

304341160200001

80

26-092941-NIMPT

Impact Fee 

Schedule

Impact Fees - 

Effective January 

1, 2026

113 Regatta Dr, Jupiter, FL 

33477

02/18/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

99 - Closed - 

JCDS

304341180200021

40

26-093184-NIMPT

PERMITS ISSUED FOR IMPACT FEE SCHEDULE:   4

IRRIGATION

Irrigation Irrigation 2197 W Indiantown Rd, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/13/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241030600002

40

26-093059-IRR

Irrigation Irrigation 500 N Us Highway 1, 

Jupiter, FL 33477

02/27/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341062700100

00

26-093230-IRR

PERMITS ISSUED FOR IRRIGATION:   2

MARINE STRUCTURE

Marine Structure Marine Structure 106 Quayside Dr, Jupiter, 

FL 33477

02/05/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341070900004

20

26-092557-MARS

Marine Structure Marine Structure 106 Quayside Dr, Jupiter, 

FL 33477

02/11/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341070900004

20

26-092559-MARS

Marine Structure Marine Structure 301 & 309 Jupiter Woods 

Dr, Jupiter, FL 33458

02/13/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241022400000

30

24-083285-MARS

Marine Structure Marine Structure 185 Island Dr, Jupiter, FL 

33477

02/23/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

NOC 

Required

304341072500080

10

25-092262-MARS*

Marine Structure Marine Structure 126 Waters Edge Dr, 

Jupiter, FL 33477

02/24/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341180800041

50

25-092069-MARS

PERMITS ISSUED FOR MARINE STRUCTURE:   5

MECHANICAL (C)
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Mechanical (C) Mechanical 119 Dockside Cir, Jupiter, 

FL 33477

02/11/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341065400100

00

26-092476-MECHC

Mechanical (C) Mechanical 5430 Military Trl, 70, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/12/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

99 - Closed - 

JCDS

304241240300000

80

25-092317-MECHC

Mechanical (C) No Fee Sub-Permit 125 Water Pointe Pl, BLDG 

6, Jupiter, FL 33477

02/18/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341070000100

11

26-093173-MECHC

Mechanical (C) Mechanical 6390 W Indiantown Rd, 45, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/23/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241030500000

30

26-092831-MECHC

Mechanical (C) Mechanical 1300 S A1A, Jupiter, FL 

33477

02/24/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341081500010

10

26-092873-MECHC*

Mechanical (C) No Fee Sub-Permit 1 S Coastal Way, 104, 

Jupiter, FL 33477

02/24/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341060000501

40

26-093300-MECHC

Mechanical (C) Mechanical 2197 W Indiantown Rd, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/27/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241030600002

40

26-093053-MECHC

Mechanical (C) Mechanical 2197 W Indiantown Rd, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/27/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241030600002

40

26-093052-MECHC

PERMITS ISSUED FOR MECHANICAL (C):   8

MECHANICAL (R)

Mechanical (R) No Fee Sub-Permit 219 2Nd St, Jupiter, FL 

33458

02/09/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

99 - Closed - 

JCDS

304241010301102

00

25-085447-MECHR

Mechanical (R) No Fee Sub-Permit 245 Regatta Dr PRIVATE 

PROVIDER, Jupiter, FL 

33477

02/12/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341074500076

00

26-093032-MECHR*

Mechanical (R) No Fee Sub-Permit 150 Harbourside Cir, 

Jupiter, FL 33477

02/18/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341170200010

15

26-093165-MECHR*

Mechanical (R) No Fee Sub-Permit 113 Regatta Dr, Jupiter, FL 

33477

02/18/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341180200021

40

26-092957-MECHR

Mechanical (R) Mechanical 119 Victory Dr, Jupiter, FL 

33477

02/20/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341070900019

40

26-092773-MECHR

Mechanical (R) Mechanical 1115 Egret Cir N, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/23/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241150200062

00

26-093078-MECHR

Mechanical (R) No Fee Sub-Permit 132 Ocean Pines Ter, 

Jupiter, FL 33477

02/23/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341160200001

80

26-093049-MECHR

Mechanical (R) No Fee Sub-Permit 6320 Adams St, Jupiter, FL 

33458

02/24/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241150808600

20

26-093253-MECHR

PERMITS ISSUED FOR MECHANICAL (R):   8

PLUMBING (C)

Plumbing (C) No Fee Sub-Permit 300 N A1A, I301, Jupiter, 

FL 33477

02/02/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341050400930

10

26-092874-PLUMC

Page 23 of 35210 Military Trail Jupiter Florida 33458March 04, 2026



PERMITS ISSUED BY TYPE (02/01/2026 TO 02/28/2026)

Permit # Issue Date Main Address ProjectType Workclass DistrictStatus Parcel

Plumbing (C) No Fee Sub-Permit 176 Helios Dr, Jupiter, FL 

33477

02/03/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341081900010

10

25-091566-PLUMC

Plumbing (C) No Fee Sub-Permit 150 Pineview Rd, F6, 

Jupiter, FL 33469

02/04/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304340311600000

66

26-092909-PLUMC

Plumbing (C) Plumbing 2188 Marcinski Rd, Jupiter, 

FL 33477

02/05/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341210000100

10

25-091411-PLUMC

Plumbing (C) No Fee Sub-Permit 703 Mainsail Cir, Jupiter, FL 

33477

02/10/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341160800770

30

26-092919-PLUMC

Plumbing (C) No Fee Sub-Permit 431 Jupiter Lakes Blvd, 

2115D PRIVATE 

PROVIDER, Jupiter, FL 

33458

02/11/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241120300201

54

26-092856-PLUMC*

Plumbing (C) No Fee Sub-Permit 6508 Chasewood Dr, H, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/12/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

99 - Closed - 

JCDS

304241031400000

58

26-093089-PLUMC

Plumbing (C) No Fee Sub-Permit 4427 Stadium Dr, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/12/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241131001900

10

26-092947-PLUMC

Plumbing (C) Plumbing 112 Seminole Ave, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/12/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

99 - Closed - 

JCDS

304240360100400

10

26-093026-PLUMC

Plumbing (C) Plumbing 4427 Stadium Dr, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/12/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241131001900

10

26-092794-PLUMC

Plumbing (C) Plumbing 812 N Old Dixie Hwy, B, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/13/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

99 - Closed - 

JCDS

304241010402500

10

26-092762-PLUMC

Plumbing (C) No Fee Sub-Permit 300 N A1A, A101, Jupiter, 

FL 33477

02/18/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341050400110

10

26-093018-PLUMC

Plumbing (C) No Fee Sub-Permit 1516 Cypress Dr, 1, 

Jupiter, FL 33469

02/23/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304340311100001

20

26-093254-PLUMC*

Plumbing (C) Plumbing 185 E Indiantown Rd, 106, 

Jupiter, FL 33477

02/23/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341060000204

10

26-092599-PLUMC

Plumbing (C) No Fee Sub-Permit 220 Venus St, 15, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/25/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241013400001

50

26-093301-PLUMC

Plumbing (C) Plumbing 185 E Indiantown Rd, 226, 

Jupiter, FL 33477

02/26/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341060000204

10

25-092047-PLUMC

Plumbing (C) No Fee Sub-Permit 300 N A1A, O202, Jupiter, 

FL 33477

02/26/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341050401520

20

26-093331-PLUMC

PERMITS ISSUED FOR PLUMBING (C):   17

PLUMBING (R)

Plumbing (R) Plumbing 198 Honeysuckle Dr, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/02/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

99 - Closed - 

JCDS

304241240400010

50

26-092562-PLUMR

Plumbing (R) Plumbing 133 Pegasus Dr, Jupiter, FL 

33477

02/02/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

99 - Closed - 

JCDS

304341080600101

70

26-092648-PLUMR
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Plumbing (R) Plumbing 1505 Kingsley Rd, Jupiter, 

FL 33469

02/02/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304240360901100

90

26-092716-PLUMR

Plumbing (R) No Fee Sub-Permit 112 S Hampton Dr, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/03/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241111500001

70

26-092745-PLUMR

Plumbing (R) No Fee Sub-Permit 231 Commodore Dr, Jupiter, 

FL 33477

02/03/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341070900011

10

26-092913-PLUMR

Plumbing (R) Pool 150 Harbourside Cir, 

Jupiter, FL 33477

02/05/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341170200010

15

26-092988-PLUMR

Plumbing (R) Pool 136 Poinciana Dr, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/05/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241240900023

90

26-092994-PLUMR

Plumbing (R) Plumbing 209 Shores Pointe Dr, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/09/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304240341500002

00

26-092896-PLUMR

Plumbing (R) No Fee Sub-Permit 243 Bluejay Ln PRIVATE 

PROVIDER, Jupiter, FL 

33458

02/10/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241150200004

00

26-092853-PLUMR*

Plumbing (R) Pool 6146 Kendrick St, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/11/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241220310100

10

26-093085-PLUMR*

Plumbing (R) Pool 173 S Hampton Dr, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/11/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241111500005

50

26-092527-PLUMR

Plumbing (R) Plumbing 114 Victory Dr, Jupiter, FL 

33477

02/11/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341070900020

20

26-093002-PLUMR

Plumbing (R) Plumbing 198 Ridge Rd, Jupiter, FL 

33477

02/11/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341160200024

00

26-092893-PLUMR

Plumbing (R) Pool 522 Sweet Bay Cir, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/11/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241240100018

40

26-093082-PLUMR

Plumbing (R) Pool 2652 W Community Dr, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/11/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241140700040

90

26-092447-PLUMR

Plumbing (R) Plumbing 185 Golf Village Blvd, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/11/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

99 - Closed - 

JCDS

304241130200003

40

26-092795-PLUMR

Plumbing (R) No Fee Sub-Permit 245 Regatta Dr PRIVATE 

PROVIDER, Jupiter, FL 

33477

02/11/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued26-093003-PLUMR*

Plumbing (R) No Fee Sub-Permit 369 Eagle Dr, Jupiter, FL 

33477

02/11/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341180700055

60

26-093076-PLUMR

Plumbing (R) No Fee Sub-Permit 1155 Main St, 319, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/12/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

99 - Closed - 

Cancelled

304241230802531

90

26-092969-PLUMR

Plumbing (R) No Fee Sub-Permit 1506 Mizzen Mast Way, 

Jupiter, FL 33477

02/12/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341160801515

06

26-093102-PLUMR

Plumbing (R) No Fee Sub-Permit 132 Ocean Pines Ter, 

Jupiter, FL 33477

02/13/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

NOC 

Required

304341160200001

80

26-093058-PLUMR
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Plumbing (R) Plumbing 162 E Hampton Way, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/13/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

99 - Closed - 

JCDS

304241111500028

90

26-093044-PLUMR

Plumbing (R) No Fee Sub-Permit 267 Cocoplum Dr N, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/17/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

99 - Closed - 

JCDS

304241150200005

90

26-092979-PLUMR

Plumbing (R) No Fee Sub-Permit 139 Manor Cir, Jupiter, FL 

33458

02/17/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304240320100006

80

26-093182-PLUMR

Plumbing (R) No Fee Sub-Permit 155 Segovia Way, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/18/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241131700008

40

26-093181-PLUMR

Plumbing (R) No Fee Sub-Permit 115 W Village Way, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/19/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241131600005

10

26-093191-PLUMR

Plumbing (R) Plumbing 259 Brier Cir, Jupiter, FL 

33458

02/20/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241103400006

90

26-093197-PLUMR

Plumbing (R) No Fee Sub-Permit 256 Locha Dr, Jupiter, FL 

33458

02/20/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241111200001

80

26-093034-PLUMR

Plumbing (R) No Fee Sub-Permit 824 Ocean Dunes Cir, 

Jupiter, FL 33477

02/20/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341201402300

20

26-093210-PLUMR

Plumbing (R) No Fee Sub-Permit 6323 Ungerer St PRIVATE 

PROVIDER, Jupiter, FL 

33458

02/20/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241150103201

50

26-093160-PLUMR*

Plumbing (R) No Fee Sub-Permit 192 Cape Pointe Cir, 

Jupiter, FL 33477

02/23/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341160200060

60

26-093245-PLUMR

Plumbing (R) No Fee Sub-Permit 156 Barbados Dr, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/23/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241230400001

90

26-093248-PLUMR

Plumbing (R) No Fee Sub-Permit 113 Regatta Dr, Jupiter, FL 

33477

02/23/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341180200021

40

26-093232-PLUMR

Plumbing (R) Plumbing 1801 Dakota Dr, Jupiter, FL 

33458

02/23/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241140700023

70

26-093131-PLUMR

Plumbing (R) Pool 325 Riverside Dr, Jupiter, 

FL 33469

02/24/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304240250800000

10

26-093266-PLUMR*

Plumbing (R) No Fee Sub-Permit 329 Eagle Dr, Jupiter, FL 

33477

02/24/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341181800065

70

26-093272-PLUMR

Plumbing (R) No Fee Sub-Permit 222 E River Park Dr, 

Jupiter, FL 33477

02/25/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

99 - Closed - 

JCDS

304341170200011

18

26-093310-PLUMR

Plumbing (R) Pool 154 Barbados Dr, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/25/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241230400001

80

26-093349-PLUMR*

Plumbing (R) Pool 182 Bandon Ln, Jupiter, FL 

33458

02/26/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241132300003

10

26-092898-PLUMR*

Plumbing (R) Pool 1514 Venus Ave, Jupiter, 

FL 33469

02/26/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304340310800200

40

26-093140-PLUMR*

Plumbing (R) No Fee Sub-Permit 332 River Edge Rd, Jupiter, 

FL 33477

02/26/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341170200012

49

26-093352-PLUMR
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Plumbing (R) Pool 403 Chevron Cir, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/27/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241011400000

50

26-092899-PLUMR

Plumbing (R) No Fee Sub-Permit 141 Wandering Trl, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/27/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241101700002

10

26-093355-PLUMR

Plumbing (R) No Fee Sub-Permit 135 Manor Cir PRIVATE 

PROVIDER, Jupiter, FL 

33458

02/27/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304240320100006

70

26-093369-PLUMR*

PERMITS ISSUED FOR PLUMBING (R):   44

POOL (C)

Pool (C) In Ground Pool/Spa 4453 Main St, Jupiter, FL 

33458

02/23/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

NOC 

Required

304241231002003

10

26-093088-POOLC*

PERMITS ISSUED FOR POOL (C):   1

POOL (R)

Pool (R) In Ground Pool/Spa 150 Harbourside Cir, 

Jupiter, FL 33477

02/05/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

NOC 

Required

304341170200010

15

25-091262-POOLR

Pool (R) In Ground Pool/Spa 136 Poinciana Dr, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/05/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241240900023

90

25-092320-POOLR

Pool (R) In Ground Pool/Spa 522 Sweet Bay Cir, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/11/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241240100018

40

26-092713-POOLR

Pool (R) In Ground Pool/Spa 173 S Hampton Dr, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/11/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241111500005

50

26-092481-POOLR

Pool (R) In Ground Pool/Spa 2652 W Community Dr, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/11/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

39 - In 

Review - 

Revisions

304241140700040

90

25-092342-POOLR

Pool (R) In Ground Pool/Spa 6146 Kendrick St, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/11/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

NOC 

Required

304241220310100

10

26-092694-POOLR*

Pool (R) In Ground Pool/Spa 325 Riverside Dr, Jupiter, 

FL 33469

02/24/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304240250800000

10

26-092692-POOLR*

Pool (R) In Ground Pool/Spa 154 Barbados Dr, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/25/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

NOC 

Required

304241230400001

80

26-093196-POOLR*

Pool (R) In Ground Pool/Spa 182 Bandon Ln, Jupiter, FL 

33458

02/26/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

NOC 

Required

304241132300003

10

26-092879-POOLR*

Pool (R) In Ground Pool/Spa 1514 Venus Ave, Jupiter, 

FL 33469

02/26/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

NOC 

Required

304340310800200

40

26-093109-POOLR*

Pool (R) In Ground Pool/Spa 403 Chevron Cir, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/27/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241011400000

50

26-092858-POOLR

PERMITS ISSUED FOR POOL (R):   11
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ROOF (C)

Roof (C) Roof - Commercial 

- Re-Roof

312 S Old Dixie Hwy, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/05/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241011926-092816-ROOF-C

Roof (C) Roof - Commercial 

- Re-Roof

4119 Sandy Spit Ln, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/10/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241230700000

73

26-092734-ROOF-C

Roof (C) Roof - Commercial 

- Re-Roof

4107 Sandy Spit Ln, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/11/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241230700000

76

26-092732-ROOF-C

Roof (C) Roof - Commercial 

- Re-Roof

4115 Sandy Spit Ln, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/11/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241230700000

74

26-092731-ROOF-C

Roof (C) Roof - Commercial 

- Re-Roof

4111 Sandy Spit Ln, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/11/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241230700000

75

26-092730-ROOF-C

Roof (C) Roof - Commercial 

- Re-Roof

4127 Sandy Spit Ln, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/11/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241230700000

71

26-092735-ROOF-C

Roof (C) Roof - Commercial 

- Re-Roof

1300 S A1A, Jupiter, FL 

33477

02/13/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

NOC 

Required

304341081500010

10

26-092810-ROOF-C*

Roof (C) Roof - Commercial 

- Re-Roof

318 S Us Highway 1, 

Jupiter, FL 33477

02/23/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341065100100

40

26-092542-ROOF-C

Roof (C) No Fee Sub-Permit 6502 Church St, Jupiter, FL 

33458

02/25/2026 Water Service 

Area – Out of 

Town

70 - Issued 304241030000011

30

26-093270-ROOF-C

Roof (C) Roof - Commercial 

- Re-Roof

131 Ocean Grande Blvd, 02/26/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341083200130

10

26-092843-ROOF-C

PERMITS ISSUED FOR ROOF (C):   10

ROOF (R)

Roof (R) Roof - Residential - 

Re-Roof

128 Palomino Dr, Jupiter, FL 

33458

02/02/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241102700007

20

26-009279-ROOF-R

Roof (R) Roof - Residential - 

Re-Roof

109 Village Cir, Jupiter, FL 

33458

02/02/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

99 - Closed - 

JCDS

304241100100000

50

26-009283-ROOF-R

Roof (R) Roof - Residential - 

Re-Roof

508 Sweet Bay Cir, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/02/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

99 - Closed - 

JCDS

304241240100017

70

26-009281-ROOF-R

Roof (R) Roof - Residential - 

Re-Roof

148 Via Catalunha, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/02/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241121600030

30

25-009192-ROOF-R

Roof (R) Roof - Residential - 

Re-Roof

913 Riverwood Ln, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/02/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

52 - Fees 

Due

304241020800005

11

25-009127-ROOF-R

Roof (R) Roof - Residential - 

Re-Roof

137 Harbourside Cir, 

Jupiter, FL 33477

02/02/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

99 - Closed - 

JCDS

304341170200010

69

26-009282-ROOF-R*

Roof (R) Roof - Residential - 

Re-Roof

283 Moccasin Trl W, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/03/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

99 - Closed - 

JCDS

304241102900006

10

26-009294-ROOF-R
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Roof (R) Roof - Residential - 

Re-Roof

276 Moccasin Trl W, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/03/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

99 - Closed - 

JCDS

304241102900003

90

26-009291-ROOF-R

Roof (R) Roof - Residential - 

Re-Roof

705 N Loxahatchee Dr, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/03/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

99 - Closed - 

JCDS

304241010700200

80

26-009287-ROOF-R

Roof (R) Roof - Residential - 

Re-Roof

210 Moccasin Trl N, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/03/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241102700000

60

26-009280-ROOF-R

Roof (R) Roof - Residential - 

Re-Roof

725 Dakota Dr, BLDG 26, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/04/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

NOC 

Required

304241132300026

00

26-009289-ROOF-R*

Roof (R) Roof - Residential - 

Re-Roof

155 Soriano Dr, Jupiter, FL 

33458

02/04/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241140600001

30

26-009293-ROOF-R

Roof (R) Roof - Residential - 

Re-Roof

106 Inner Harbour Way, 

Jupiter, FL 33477

02/04/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341170200010

82

26-009298-ROOF-R

Roof (R) Roof - Residential - 

Re-Roof

163 Lakeside Dr, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/04/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241100100007

60

26-009299-ROOF-R

Roof (R) Roof - Residential - 

Re-Roof

127 Edenberry Ave, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/04/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241132300009

00

26-009292-ROOF-R

Roof (R) Roof - Residential - 

Re-Roof

102 Santiago Dr, Jupiter, FL 

33458

02/04/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241131700012

70

26-009301-ROOF-R

Roof (R) Roof - Residential - 

Re-Roof

18897 Still Lake Dr, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/04/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304240341000028

00

26-009302-ROOF-R

Roof (R) Roof - Residential - 

Re-Roof

183 Soriano Dr, Jupiter, FL 

33458

02/05/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

99 - Closed - 

JCDS

304241140600018

30

26-009304-ROOF-R

Roof (R) Roof - Residential - 

Re-Roof

187 Soriano Dr, Jupiter, FL 

33458

02/05/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

99 - Closed - 

JCDS

304241140600018

40

26-009303-ROOF-R

Roof (R) Roof - Residential - 

Re-Roof

104 Ridge Rd, Jupiter, FL 

33477

02/05/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

99 - Closed - 

JCDS

304341160200014

50

26-009275-ROOF-R

Roof (R) Roof - Residential - 

Re-Roof

104 Dunmore Dr, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/06/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

99 - Closed - 

JCDS

304241132300030

70

26-009319-ROOF-R

Roof (R) Roof - Residential - 

Re-Roof

256 Cardinal Ln, Jupiter, FL 

33458

02/06/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241150200004

60

26-009309-ROOF-R

Roof (R) Roof - Residential - 

Re-Roof

111 Pegasus Dr, Jupiter, FL 

33477

02/09/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341080600100

60

26-009297-ROOF-R

Roof (R) Roof - Residential - 

Re-Roof

147 Soriano Dr, Jupiter, FL 

33458

02/09/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

99 - Closed - 

JCDS

304241140600001

10

26-009314-ROOF-R

Roof (R) Roof - Residential - 

Re-Roof

422 Meadowlark Dr, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/09/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241150200039

20

26-009306-ROOF-R

Roof (R) Roof - Residential - 

Re-Roof

113 Van Rd, Jupiter, FL 

33469

02/09/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304340310900401

80

26-009313-ROOF-R

Roof (R) Roof - Residential - 

Re-Roof

151 Soriano Dr, Jupiter, FL 

33458

02/09/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

99 - Closed - 

JCDS

304241140600001

20

26-009315-ROOF-R
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Roof (R) Roof - Residential - 

Re-Roof

127 Sand Pine Dr, Jupiter, 

FL 33477

02/09/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

NOC 

Required

304341160200038

00

26-009323-ROOF-R*

Roof (R) Roof - Residential - 

Re-Roof

2876 W Community Dr, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/10/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

99 - Closed - 

JCDS

304241140600012

70

26-009284-ROOF-R

Roof (R) Roof - Residential - 

Re-Roof

2900 W Community Dr, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/10/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

99 - Closed - 

JCDS

304241140600013

00

26-009286-ROOF-R

Roof (R) Roof - Residential - 

Re-Roof

3269 E Community Dr, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/10/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241140600002

50

26-009311-ROOF-R

Roof (R) Roof - Residential - 

Re-Roof

407 Circle E, Jupiter, FL 

33458

02/10/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

99 - Closed - 

JCDS

304241011000006

90

26-009328-ROOF-R

Roof (R) Roof - Residential - 

Re-Roof

3261 E Community Dr, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/10/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241140600002

60

26-009310-ROOF-R

Roof (R) Roof - Residential - 

Re-Roof

110 Bandon Ln, Jupiter, FL 

33458

02/10/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241132300013

20

26-009326-ROOF-R

Roof (R) Roof - Residential - 

Re-Roof

2892 W Community Dr, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/10/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

99 - Closed - 

JCDS

304241140600012

90

26-009290-ROOF-R

Roof (R) Roof - Residential - 

Re-Roof

1104 Chickasaw St, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/10/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

99 - Closed - 

JCDS

304241020300701

10

25-009212-ROOF-R

Roof (R) Roof - Residential - 

Re-Roof

199 Soriano Dr, Jupiter, FL 

33458

02/11/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241140600018

70

26-009358-ROOF-R

Roof (R) Roof - Residential - 

Re-Roof

6123 Kendrick St, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/11/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

99 - Closed - 

JCDS

304241220309401

00

26-009316-ROOF-R

Roof (R) Roof - Residential - 

Re-Roof

203 Soriano Dr, Jupiter, FL 

33458

02/11/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241140600018

80

26-009359-ROOF-R

Roof (R) Roof - Residential - 

Re-Roof

2713 E Community Dr, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/11/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241140700011

40

26-009333-ROOF-R

Roof (R) Roof - Residential - 

Re-Roof

2737 E Community Dr, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/11/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241140700011

10

26-009337-ROOF-R

Roof (R) Roof - Residential - 

Re-Roof

3280 W Community Dr, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/11/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241140600016

40

26-009341-ROOF-R

Roof (R) Roof - Residential - 

Re-Roof

2884 W Community Dr, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/11/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

99 - Closed - 

JCDS

304241140600012

80

26-009285-ROOF-R

Roof (R) Roof - Residential - 

Re-Roof

301 Jupiter Woods Dr, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/12/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

99 - Closed - 

JCDS

304241022400000

30

26-009336-ROOF-R

Roof (R) Roof - Residential - 

Re-Roof

2796 W Community Dr, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/12/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241140600011

70

26-009350-ROOF-R

Roof (R) Roof - Residential - 

Re-Roof

102 Palomino Dr, Jupiter, FL 

33458

02/12/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241102700008

50

26-009332-ROOF-R

Roof (R) Roof - Residential - 

Re-Roof

6119 Barbara St, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/12/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

99 - Closed - 

JCDS

304241150101701

70

26-009368-ROOF-R
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Roof (R) Roof - Residential - 

Re-Roof

6 Windsor Rd W, Jupiter, 

FL 33469

02/12/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304240360901200

70

26-009369-ROOF-R

Roof (R) Roof - Residential - 

Re-Roof

6231 Adams St, Jupiter, FL 

33458

02/12/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241150808001

30

26-009370-ROOF-R

Roof (R) Roof - Residential - 

Re-Roof

6103 Eberts St, Jupiter, FL 

33458

02/12/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

99 - Closed - 

JCDS

304241220210900

90

26-009338-ROOF-R

Roof (R) Roof - Residential - 

Re-Roof

2777 E Community Dr, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/12/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241140700010

60

26-009360-ROOF-R

Roof (R) Roof - Residential - 

Re-Roof

138 Cape Pointe Cir, 

Jupiter, FL 33477

02/12/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341160200055

60

26-009365-ROOF-R

Roof (R) Roof - Residential - 

Re-Roof

138 Segovia Way, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/12/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241131700005

10

26-009249-ROOF-R

Roof (R) Roof - Residential - 

Re-Roof

917 Riverwood Ln, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/12/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

99 - Closed - 

JCDS

304241020800005

21

26-009276-ROOF-R

Roof (R) Roof - Residential - 

Re-Roof

363 River Edge Rd, Jupiter, 

FL 33477

02/12/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

99 - Closed - 

JCDS

304341170200013

61

26-009339-ROOF-R

Roof (R) Roof - Residential - 

Re-Roof

207 Soriano Dr, Jupiter, FL 

33458

02/12/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241140600018

90

26-009357-ROOF-R

Roof (R) Roof - Residential - 

Re-Roof

114 Bryce Ln, Jupiter, FL 

33458

02/12/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304240341300002

60

25-009100-ROOF-R

Roof (R) Roof - Residential - 

Re-Roof

0 Confidential Record Per 

Fs-119.07, 

02/13/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241140600003

40

26-009317-ROOF-R

Roof (R) Roof - Residential - 

Re-Roof

6252 Winding Lake Dr, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/13/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304240271000043

60

26-009375-ROOF-R

Roof (R) Roof - Residential - 

Re-Roof

2801 E Community Dr, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/18/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241140700010

30

26-009362-ROOF-R

Roof (R) Roof - Residential - 

Re-Roof

3272 W Community Dr, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/18/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241140600016

30

26-009343-ROOF-R

Roof (R) Roof - Residential - 

Re-Roof

3248 W Community Dr, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/18/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241140600016

00

26-009342-ROOF-R

Roof (R) Roof - Residential - 

Re-Roof

3256 W Community Dr, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/18/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241140600016

10

26-009344-ROOF-R

Roof (R) Roof - Residential - 

Re-Roof

3264 W Community Dr, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/18/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241140600016

20

26-009349-ROOF-R

Roof (R) Roof - Residential - 

Re-Roof

2785 E Community Dr, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/18/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241140700010

50

26-009361-ROOF-R

Roof (R) Roof - Residential - 

Re-Roof

6141 Pompano St, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/18/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241150806501

60

26-009272-ROOF-R

Roof (R) Roof - Residential - 

Re-Roof

3416 W Community Dr, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/18/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241140600018

10

26-009346-ROOF-R
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Roof (R) Roof - Residential - 

Re-Roof

3240 W Community Dr, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/18/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241140600015

90

26-009345-ROOF-R

Roof (R) Roof - Residential - 

Re-Roof

3424 W Community Dr, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/18/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241140600018

20

26-009347-ROOF-R

Roof (R) Roof - Residential - 

Re-Roof

208 Jones Creek Dr, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/19/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241112300004

60

26-009296-ROOF-R

Roof (R) Roof - Residential - 

Re-Roof

4123 Sandy Spit Ln, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/19/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241230700000

72

25-009196-ROOF-R

Roof (R) Roof - Residential - 

Re-Roof

136 Caravelle Dr, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/19/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241140600003

30

26-009277-ROOF-R

Roof (R) Roof - Residential - 

Re-Roof

2721 E Community Dr, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/19/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241140700011

30

26-009334-ROOF-R

Roof (R) Roof - Residential - 

Re-Roof

2729 E Community Dr, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/19/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241140700011

20

26-009335-ROOF-R

Roof (R) Roof - Residential - 

Re-Roof

6170 Robinson St, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/19/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241150101900

70

25-009179-ROOF-R

Roof (R) Roof - Residential - 

Re-Roof

128 Via Castilla, Jupiter, FL 

33458

02/19/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241121600001

40

26-009374-ROOF-R

Roof (R) Roof - Residential - 

Re-Roof

205 Windsor Rd W, Jupiter, 

FL 33469

02/19/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

99 - Closed - 

JCDS

304240360900301

10

26-009331-ROOF-R

Roof (R) Roof - Residential - 

Re-Roof

124 W Riverside Dr, 

Jupiter, FL 33469

02/20/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304240360401500

51

26-009391-ROOF-R

Roof (R) Roof - Residential - 

Re-Roof

2820 W Community Dr, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/20/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241140600012

00

26-009356-ROOF-R

Roof (R) Roof - Residential - 

Re-Roof

157 Caravelle Dr, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/20/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241140600004

60

26-009380-ROOF-R

Roof (R) Roof - Residential - 

Re-Roof

159 Soriano Dr, Jupiter, FL 

33458

02/20/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241140600001

40

26-009371-ROOF-R

Roof (R) No Fee Sub-Permit 148 W Village Way, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/20/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241130500006

70

25-008974-ROOF-R

Roof (R) Roof - Residential - 

Re-Roof

2793 E Community Dr, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/20/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241140700010

40

26-009363-ROOF-R

Roof (R) Roof - Residential - 

Re-Roof

2804 W Community Dr, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/20/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241140600011

80

26-009352-ROOF-R

Roof (R) Roof - Residential - 

Re-Roof

2812 W Community Dr, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/20/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241140600011

90

26-009354-ROOF-R

Roof (R) Roof - Residential - 

Re-Roof

313 7Th St, Jupiter, FL 

33458

02/20/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

99 - Closed - 

JCDS

304241010702201

80

26-009372-ROOF-R

Roof (R) Roof - Residential - 

Re-Roof

6038 Adams St, Jupiter, FL 

33458

02/20/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241150808300

50

26-009377-ROOF-R
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Roof (R) Roof - Residential - 

Re-Roof

172 Harbourside Cir, 

Jupiter, FL 33477

02/20/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

99 - Closed - 

JCDS

304341170200010

26

26-009340-ROOF-R*

Roof (R) Roof - Residential - 

Re-Roof

305 W Whitney Dr, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/20/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241010101100

50

26-009366-ROOF-R

Roof (R) Roof - Residential - 

Re-Roof

198 Ridge Rd, Jupiter, FL 

33477

02/23/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341160200024

00

26-009307-ROOF-R

Roof (R) Roof - Residential - 

Re-Roof

114 Merrimack Way, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/23/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241241400017

70

26-009400-ROOF-R

Roof (R) Roof - Residential - 

Re-Roof

147 Rosewood Cir, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/23/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241101000048

20

26-009399-ROOF-R

Roof (R) Roof - Residential - 

Re-Roof

144 E Hampton Way, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/23/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241111500028

00

26-009312-ROOF-R

Roof (R) Roof - Residential - 

Re-Roof

909 Hawie St, Jupiter, FL 

33458

02/23/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

NOC 

Required

304241020201600

60

26-009382-ROOF-R*

Roof (R) Roof - Residential - 

Re-Roof

173 Via Rosina, Jupiter, FL 

33458

02/23/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241121600017

30

26-009383-ROOF-R

Roof (R) Roof - Residential - 

Re-Roof

2993 E Community Dr, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/24/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241140600007

90

26-009396-ROOF-R

Roof (R) Roof - Residential - 

Re-Roof

6100 Wolfe St, Jupiter, FL 

33458

02/24/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

99 - Closed - 

JCDS

304241220309401

60

26-009330-ROOF-R

Roof (R) Roof - Residential - 

Re-Roof

2969 E Community Dr, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/24/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241140600008

20

26-009395-ROOF-R

Roof (R) Roof - Residential - 

Re-Roof

2961 E Community Dr, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/24/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241140600008

30

26-009392-ROOF-R

Roof (R) Roof - Residential - 

Re-Roof

124 Cape Pointe Cir, 

Jupiter, FL 33477

02/24/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

NOC 

Required

304341160200056

30

26-009403-ROOF-R*

Roof (R) Roof - Residential - 

Re-Roof

309 7Th St, Jupiter, FL 

33458

02/24/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

99 - Closed - 

JCDS

304241010702202

00

26-009406-ROOF-R

Roof (R) Roof - Residential - 

Re-Roof

2953 E Community Dr, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/24/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241140600008

40

26-009393-ROOF-R

Roof (R) Roof - Residential - 

Re-Roof

1225 Ute St, Jupiter, FL 

33458

02/24/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

58 - 

Pre-Issue  - 

On Hold

304241020208500

50

26-009300-ROOF-R*

Roof (R) Roof - Residential - 

Re-Roof

2985 E Community Dr, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/24/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241140600008

00

26-009397-ROOF-R

Roof (R) Roof - Residential - 

Re-Roof

2977 E Community Dr, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/24/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241140600008

10

26-009394-ROOF-R

Roof (R) Roof - Residential - 

Re-Roof

202 Elsa Rd, Jupiter, FL 

33477

02/24/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

99 - Closed - 

JCDS

304341060200006

20

26-009247-ROOF-R

Roof (R) Roof - Residential - 

Re-Roof

112 Bent Arrow Dr, B, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/24/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241100700001

22

26-009308-ROOF-R
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Roof (R) Roof - Residential - 

Re-Roof

994 Choctaw St, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/24/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241020300500

10

26-009373-ROOF-R

Roof (R) Roof - Residential - 

Re-Roof

204 Moccasin Trl N, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/24/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241102700000

30

26-009402-ROOF-R

Roof (R) Roof - Residential - 

Re-Roof

2841 E Community Dr, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/24/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241140600009

80

26-009387-ROOF-R

Roof (R) Roof - Residential - 

Re-Roof

2849 E Community Dr, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/24/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241140600009

70

26-009388-ROOF-R

Roof (R) Roof - Residential - 

Re-Roof

2833 E Community Dr, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/24/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241140600009

90

26-009390-ROOF-R

Roof (R) Roof - Residential - 

Re-Roof

502 Reo Dr, Jupiter, FL 

33458

02/25/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241010101001

00

26-009295-ROOF-R

Roof (R) Roof - Residential - 

Re-Roof

112 Merrimack Way, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/25/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241241400017

60

26-009401-ROOF-R

Roof (R) Roof - Residential - 

Re-Roof

126 Moccasin Trl S, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/25/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

NOC 

Required

304241102000002

40

26-009404-ROOF-R

Roof (R) Roof - Residential - 

Re-Roof

235 E River Park Dr, 

Jupiter, FL 33477

02/25/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304341170200012

03

26-009410-ROOF-R

Roof (R) Roof - Residential - 

Re-Roof

115 Dunmore Dr, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/25/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

NOC 

Required

304241132300030

30

26-009398-ROOF-R*

Roof (R) Roof - Residential - 

Re-Roof

2825 E Community Dr, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/25/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241140600010

00

26-009389-ROOF-R

Roof (R) Roof - Residential - 

Re-Roof

531 Rookery Pl, Jupiter, FL 

33458

02/26/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241150200028

50

26-009288-ROOF-R

Roof (R) Roof - Residential - 

Re-Roof

5906 Center St, Jupiter, FL 

33458

02/27/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241020100003

80

26-009322-ROOF-R

Roof (R) Roof - Residential - 

Re-Roof

114 Bent Arrow Dr, A, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/27/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241100700001

41

26-009409-ROOF-R

Roof (R) Roof - Residential - 

Re-Roof

930 Turner Quay, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/27/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304240360000500

43

26-009405-ROOF-R

PERMITS ISSUED FOR ROOF (R):   122

WATER HEATER

Water Heater Replacement 130 Greentree Cir, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/02/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241101300053

50

26-092877-WHEAT

Water Heater Replacement 108 Via Azurra, Jupiter, FL 

33458

02/04/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241121600027

00

26-092928-WHEAT

Water Heater Replacement 308 S Hampton Dr, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/04/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

99 - Closed - 

JCDS

304241111500008

90

26-092938-WHEAT

Water Heater Replacement 117 Springwater Dr, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/10/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

99 - Closed - 

JCDS

304241112300006

90

26-092973-WHEAT
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Water Heater Replacement 4812 S Central Blvd, 27, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/17/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

99 - Closed - 

JCDS

304241230803102

70

20-039487-WHEAT

Water Heater Replacement 172 Manor Cir, Jupiter, FL 

33458

02/17/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304240320100008

30

26-093157-WHEAT

Water Heater Replacement 1208 Dakota Dr, Jupiter, FL 

33458

02/17/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241141000002

40

26-093171-WHEAT

Water Heater Replacement 126 Carmela Ct, Jupiter, FL 

33478

02/19/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241040100204

60

26-093137-WHEAT

Water Heater Replacement 250 Tresana Blvd, 86, 

Jupiter, FL 33478

02/19/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241040301000

40

26-093190-WHEAT

Water Heater Replacement 275 Murcia Dr, 203, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/19/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

99 - Closed - 

JCDS

304241132200220

30

26-093200-WHEAT

Water Heater Replacement 155 Arklow Ave, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/23/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

NOC 

Required

304241132300004

60

26-093268-WHEAT*

Water Heater Replacement 137 Dunes Edge Rd, 

Jupiter, FL 33477

02/24/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

99 - Closed - 

JCDS

304341160200020

60

26-093295-WHEAT

Water Heater Replacement 4784 S Central Blvd, 26, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/25/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241230801802

60

26-093205-WHEAT

Water Heater Replacement 6524 Chasewood Dr, A, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/26/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241031400003

31

26-093278-WHEAT

Water Heater Replacement 224 Murcia Dr, 113, Jupiter, 

FL 33458

02/26/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241132201411

30

26-093350-WHEAT

Water Heater Replacement 6555 Chasewood Dr, B, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/26/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304241031400002

22

26-093346-WHEAT

Water Heater Replacement 18295 Lake Bend Dr, 

Jupiter, FL 33458

02/26/2026 Town of Jupiter - 

All

70 - Issued 304240340800003

30

26-093327-WHEAT

PERMITS ISSUED FOR WATER HEATER:   17

GRAND TOTAL OF PERMITS:  626

* Indicates active hold(s) on this permit
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